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Particulars
of
Security.

Amount
held
|

as
at

31st
March, 1946.

Purchased
or

issued
in

Renewal.
Sold,

renewed,
or

redeemed.
Amount
held

as
at

31st
March, 1947.

Nature
of
Security.

MaturityDate.
Rate
ofInterest.

SOCIAL
SEC

Held
in

New
Zealand

New
Zealand

Government
Securities

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1932
(Treasury
bills)

Held
in

London

Bank
of
New
Zealand

(fixed-deposit
receipts)

Total

WAR
EXPEN

Held
in

New
Zealand

New
Zealand

Government
Securities

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1932
(stock)

Total

WORKING
RAIl

Held
in

New
Zealand

New
Zealand
Government

Securities

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1932
(stock)

Railway
Employees'
Sick

Benefit
Fund
(invested
with

Public
Trustee)

.. Total

CJRITY
FTO 21/5/47 1/5/46

"SES
ACCOt 15/7/57 .WAYS

ACC 15/7/57
W

°//o 1
i

INT
0//o 2£ JOUNT %

£ 812,500
£ 4,000,000
£ 812,500
£ 4,000,000

812,500
4,000,000
812,500
4,000,000

£ 5,518,000
£

£ 5,518,000
£

5,518,000

5,518,000

£ 3,100,000 6,944

£ 500,000 225

£ 1,600,000
£ 2,000,0007,169

3,106,944
500,225

1,600,000
2,007,169
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