PUBLIC SECURITIES HELD BY THE TREASURY—continued

	To compare of the com			Amount held as at	Purchased or	Sold, renewed.	Amount held as at
Nature of Security.		Maturity Date.	Rate of Interest.	31st March, 1946.	in Renewal.	or redeemed.	31st March, 1947.
	SOCIAL S	SOCIAL SECURITY FUND	UND				
Held in New Zealand New Zealand Government Securities New Zealand Loans Act, 1932 (Treasury bills)	:	$21/5/47$	7 1%	⇔ :	£ 4,000,000	₩:	$^{\mathfrak{L}}_{4,000,000}$
Held in London Bank of New Zealand (fixed-deposit receipts)	:	1/5/46	- FE	812,500	:	812,500	:
Total	:		:	812,500	4,000,000	812,500	4,000,000
Held in New Zealand New Zealand Government Securities New Zealand Loans Act, 1932 (stock)		15/7/51	7 53	£ 5,518,000	್ :	£ 5,518,000	ы :
Total	:	:	:	5,518,000	-	5,518,000	:
Held IX New Zealand	WORKING RAILWAYS ACCOUNT	AILWAYS A	CCOUNT	4	9	ધ ન	ધ ને
New Zealand Loans Act, 1832 (stock) Railway Employees' Sick Benefit Fund (invested with Public Trustee)	 blic Trustee)	15/7/57	22 :	3,100,000 $6,944$	500,000 225	1,600,000	2,000,000 7.169
Total	:		:	3,106,944	500,225	1,600,000	2,007,169